Attachment XI

CELINA CITY SCHOOLS
AMENDMENTS TO FY24 PERMANENT APPROPRIATIONS
November 20, 2023

FUND FUND NAME

003
401
499
525

Perm Improvement

Aux Services Grant - IC
Wright State Grant - Tri Star
Head Start

Total

AMOUNT COMMENTS

40,000.00 Service & Transformer @ PK-6
119,340.00 FY24 Appropriation
500,000.00 FY24 Appropriation
1,215,000.00 FY24 Appropriation

$ 1,874,340.00




