CELINA CITY SCHOOLS AMENDMENTS TO FY24 PERMANENT APPROPRIATIONS November 20, 2023

<u>FUND</u>	FUND NAME	AMOUNT	COMMENTS
003	Perm Improvement	40,000.00	Service & Transformer @ PK-6
401	Aux Services Grant - IC		FY24 Appropriation
499	Wright State Grant - Tri Star	500,000.00	FY24 Appropriation
525	Head Start	1,215,000.00	FY24 Appropriation
	Total	\$ 1,874,340.00	